Oak (-

Learning Partnership

Inclusion is at the
heart of our trust

Governance
Meeting Dates
2024 - 2025




DATE

(Week commencing)

SEPTEMBER 24

23/09/24
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EDUCATIONAL
STANDARDS
COMMITTEE

PAY COMMITTEE

ELMS BANK

HAZEL WOOD
HIGH
UNSWORTH

Governance away day 23 September

23/09/24

30/09/24

OCTOBER 24

07/10/24

14/10/24

ASH GROVE

BLACKBURN
CENTRAL
CROSSHILL

PHILIPS HIGH

21/10/24

10 Oct

28/10/24

NOVEMBER 24

04/11/24

11/11/24

18/11/24

HALF TERM

25/11/24

DECEMBER 24

02/12/24

09/12/24

16/12/24

23/12/24

30/12/25

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS

JANUARY 25

06/01/25

13/01/25

20/01/25

27/01/25

FEBRUARY 25

03/02/25

10/02/25

17/02/25

HALF TERM

12 Feb

10 Feb ‘ 11 Feb

24/02/25
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DATE

(Week commencing)

MARCH 25

03/03/25
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10/03/25

17/03/25

20 Mar

24/03/25

EDUCATIONAL
STANDARDS
COMMITTEE

I
;

PAY COMMITTEE

ELMS BANK

HAZEL WOOD
HIGH

UNSWORTH

ASH GROVE

BLACKBURN
CENTRAL

CROSSHILL

PHILIPS HIGH

31/03/25

APRIL 25

07/04/25

14/04/25

EASTER HOIIDAYS

21/04/25

28/04/25

MAY 25

05/05/25

12/05/25

19/05/25

26/05/25

JUNE 25

02/06/25

19 May

20 May

HALF TERM

20 May

09/06/25

16/06/25

23/06/25

30/06/25

JULY 25

07/07/25

18 June

4 June 2 June

3 June

5 June

14/07/25

7 July

7 July

9 July
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