

**Inclusion** is at the **heart** of our trust



DATE (Week commencing)		AGM	TRUST BOARD	FRAC	EDUCATIONAL STANDARDS COMMITTEE	PAY COMMITTEE	ELMS BANK	HAZEL WOOD HIGH	UNSWORTH	ASH GROVE	BLACKBURN CENTRAL	CROSSHILL	PHILIPS HIGH
SEPTEMBER 24	23/09/24	Governance away day 23 September											
	23/09/24								24 Sep				
	30/09/24						30 Sep	1 Oct					
OCTOBER 24	07/10/24									10 Oct	7 Oct	8 Oct	10 Oct
	14/10/24		17 Oct										
	21/10/24	HALF TERM											
	28/10/24					30 Oct							
NOVEMBER 24	04/11/24					5 Nov							
	11/11/24			27 Nov									
	18/11/24												
	25/11/24												
DECEMBER 24	02/12/24												
	09/12/24	11 Dec											
	16/12/24		18 Dec										
	23/12/24 30/12/25	CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS											
JANUARY 25	06/01/25												
	13/01/25												
	20/01/25												
	27/01/25												
FEBRUARY 25	03/02/25						3 Feb	4 Feb	5 Feb				6 Feb
	10/02/25									12 Feb	10 Feb	11 Feb	10
	17/02/25	HALF TERM											
	24/02/25	0											



DATE (Week commencing)		AGM	TRUST BOARD	FRAC	EDUCATIONAL STANDARDS COMMITTEE	PAY COMMITTEE	ELMS BANK	HAZEL WOOD HIGH	UNSWORTH	ASH GROVE	BLACKBURN CENTRAL	CROSSHILL	PHILIPS HIGH
MARCH 25	03/03/25				5 Mar								
	10/03/25			12 Mar									
	17/03/25		20 Mar										
	24/03/25												
	31/03/25												
APRIL 25	07/04/25	EASTER HOIDAYS											
	14/04/25												
	21/04/25												
	28/04/25												
MAY 25	05/05/25												
	12/05/25												
	19/05/25						19 May	20 May	20 May				
	26/05/25	HALF TERM											
JUNE 25	02/06/25		5 June							4 June	2 June	3 June	5 June
	09/06/25												
	16/06/25				18 June								
	23/06/25			25 Jun									
	30/06/25						30 Jun	1 July	2 July				3 July
JULY 25	07/07/25		10 July							7 July	7 July	9 July	
	14/07/25											<b>\</b>	

